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NAME OF OWNER

Chapman

Taylor/Luff

Dick Clay trust/Darrell Clay
Dean Dryden (2445)

Dick Clay trust/Darrell Clay
Dean Dryden

Rod Johnson 642-9488

Cal Low, DeMoss, Homes
Luff, Jeff Jr.

Dale James 4481

Roberts, George

Obandorf

( dorf

McConnor, Sean

Dryden (Hubbard)

Dan Hearn 2247

Cal White Group

C+M Lumber

Eiguren, Oarlock Cattle Co.
Cal Low (Kerby)

Low, Cal

Dale Smith 2148

Charles Farrell Est & Carolyn
May Wlison & Alice Pangmon
JA Wilson Est. (Marion, Million marsha)
Johnson 75% / Ranney25%
Farrell Est. (K)

Farrell Est. (K)

Darla Johnson/Darcy Swain
Farrell Est. (K) FC

C 8 & Mary Farrell
Endicott 90%/Darla Johnson&Darcy 10%
Ted Jacobs 937-2202

JD Thorpe Rod 642-9488
Dean Dryden

Mark Butler Robin 2119
Osborne Ranch (Eddie) 2364
HPJ Partners

Branstetter Ranch 2364
Osborne Ranch

Vance, Marion & Brain

Darla Johnson/Darcy Swain
Rollle Branstetter
Branstetter Ranch 2364

May Wilson

George Whitney

Marion Yanee

IDENT. NO.
780243-780248
7801744780242

7801554780156

780215-780217
780216-780217
780217-780217
780218-780217
780219-780217
7802164780217
780255+780227
78...
7801834780184
7802064780182

-+

+
780228-780209-212
780258
780210-780211
780200-780201
7801714780172
780171 + 780172
780163

780164 + 780170
780168 — 780170
780166 + 780167
780185 - 188
780189 — 780195
780196 — 780199
780176 ~ 179
780180 — 181
780232 — 780233
780232 — 780233, 780236 — 780231
780234 ~ 780235
780249 - 252
780240

Permit # 17884 500 Flood Water
Permit # 17884 500 Flood Water
782039

782040

782037

Permit # 17884 *500
782056

Permit # 17884

DITCH

SE

SE & Irick

Clrcle C & Clay Drydon
Circle C & Clay Drydon
Clay Freeman
Clay Freeman
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jenninga
Jenningse
Jennings
Cal-White
Abshire/Moore
Abshire/Moore
Cal-White

Loonsy

Looney or KLF
Estabrook/Bryden
Estabrook/Bryden
Estabrook/Bryden
Becker

Clay Freeman/Wilson Bros.
Wllson Bros.
Shepard Smith
Shepard Smith
Shepard Smith
Shepard Smith
Becker

Becker

KLF

Mitchel Glen
Mitchel Glen
Circle C

Circle C

Circle C

Sewell Creek
Circle C

Circle C

Circle C

Circle C

Circle C

Circle C

Wilson Bros.

SE

Circle C

(TOTAL /50)
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1500
0

0

0
1413.6
0
499.1
327.36
88.35
33.4
65.1
725.09
3472

0
297.6
2244.4
595.2
491.04
996.96
2306.4
139.5
19.22
843.2
465
2907.8
2083.2
2132.8
1240
3596
1829
2256
1360
192
187.2
0

0

0
1636.8
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30

0

0

0
28,272
0
9.982
6.5472
1.767
0.668
1.302
14.502
69.44
0
5.952
44.888
11.904
9.8208
19.939
46.128
2.79
0.3844
16.864
9.3
56.156
41.664
42.656
24.8
71.92
36.58
46.12
272
3.84
3.744
0

0

0
32.736
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